## **Nowak Construction**

PO Box 218 200 South Goddard Rd Goddard, KS 67052 Phone: (316) 794-8898 Fax: (316) 794-2243

То:	Bel Aire, Kansas	Contact:		
Address:	Bel Aire, KS	Phone:		
		Fax:		
Project Name:	2022-07-19 - 41st Street Water Main Replace	Bid Number:		
Project Location:	41st Street, Bel Aire, KS	Bid Date: 7/1	19/2022	
Addendum #:	0			

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	WL Pipe 8" ( Directional Drilled)	961.00	LF	\$128.00	\$123,008.00
2	DICL SJ Pipe 6"	15.00	LF	\$141.00	\$2,115.00
3	8" RJ Pipe, Directional Drilled	131.00	LF	\$133.00	\$17,423.00
4	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveways	81.00	SY	\$1.00	\$81.00
5	Sand Backfill, Jet And Vibrate	203.00	LF	\$1.00	\$203.00
6	Water Meter Service (Short)	10.00	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
7	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1.00	EACH	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00
8	Valve Assembly, 8"	2.00	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
9	Temporary Blowoff Assembly	2.00	EACH	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
10	Connect To Existing 10"	1.00	EACH	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00
11	Connect To Existing 8"	1.00	EACH	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
12	Connect To Existing 6"	2.00	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
13	Replace Existing 1" Service Line	1.00	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
14	Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
16	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17	Cut, Cap & Abandon Exist	1.00	LS	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00

Total Bid Price: \$217,030.00

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRMED:			
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.	Nowak Construction			
Buyer:				
Signature:	Authorized Signature:			
Date of Acceptance:	Estimator: Alan Blough			
	(316) 794-8898 alan@nowakconstruction.com			

## **Nowak Construction**

PO Box 218 200 South Goddard Rd Goddard, KS 67052 Phone: (316) 794-8898 Fax: (316) 794-2243

То:	Bel Aire, Kansas	Contact:	
Address:	Bel Aire, KS	Phone:	
		Fax:	
Project Name:	2022-07-19 - Aurora Park WT Main Repalce	Bid Number:	
Project Location:	Aurora Park, Bel Aire, KS	Bid Date:	7/19/2022
Addendum #:	0		

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
1	WL Pipe 8" ( Directional Drilled)	1,654.00	LF	\$99.00	\$163,746.00
2	DICL SJ Pipe 8"	5.00	LF	\$242.00	\$1,210.00
3	DICL SJ Pipe 6"	10.00	LF	\$181.00	\$1,810.00
4	Gravel Road/Driveway Removed & Replaced	91.00	SY	\$25.00	\$2,275.00
5	Remove & Reset Culvert Pipe	3.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Water Meter Service (Long)	8.00	EACH	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00
7	Water Meter Service (Short)	5.00	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
8	Fire Hydrant Assembly	2.00	EACH	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00
9	Abandon Existing FH	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
10	Valve Assembly, 8"	2.00	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
11	Valve Assembly, 6"	1.00	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
12	Connect To Existing 8"	2.00	EACH	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00
13	Connect To Existing 6"	1.00	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
14	Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
15	Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00
16	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17	Cut, Cap & Abandon Exist	1.00	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
18	Sand Backfill, Jet And Vibrate	437.00	LF	\$7.00	\$3,059.00

Total Bid Price: \$255,400.00

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRMED:
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.	Nowak Construction
Buyer:	P. P.
Signature:	Authorized Signature:
Date of Acceptance:	Estimator: Alan Blough
	(316) 794-8898 alan@nowakconstruction.com